

City Council President
City Hall
100 State Street
Beloit, Wisconsin 53511

608-364-6614 (Office) 608-364-6756 (Fax) beloitwi.gov Equal Opportunity Employer

CITY COUNCIL

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

For more information, contact: Sarah Lock, Director of Strategic Communications locks@beloitwi.gov or 608-364-6726

Beloit City Council Selects Baker Tilly for City Manager Recruitment Process

August 16, 2022 -- The Beloit City Council has selected Baker Tilly, a public sector executive recruitment firm, to complete a nationwide search for the next city manager in Beloit.

A recruitment timeline will be developed after Baker Tilly and the Beloit City Council meet and establish recruiting objectives and goals.

"The Beloit City Council takes its role in selecting the next city manager very seriously," said Council President Regina Dunkin. "We look forward to having a thorough and transparent process so that the public is confident in our decision and in our community's future leader."

The City of Beloit will continue to provide updates and seek community input throughout the process.

###